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General

incl. cable 2000 mm

Electrical

PC2
150 W
non DIM
min 176 V
max 264 V
η 92 %
Constant Voltage
min 47 Hz
max 63 Hz

Physical

length 453 mm | width 43 mm | height 48 mm

https://www.xal.com/en/products/p/accessories/power-supply-intrack~442163?source=Datasheets
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Circuit Breaker Types

Automatic Circuit 
Breaker Type

B10
B13
B16
B20
C10
C13
C16
C20

Number of 
Converters

5
6
8

10
8

10
13
15
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